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RATE CONTROL

MPR ReportStart Date:01-JAN-2021
End Date: 08-MAR-2021

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

G02625

G02625

G04452

G04909

G12166

G32654

Lease

 H004

 I002

 A003

  018

 P005

SS003

Well

177154089303

177154101003

177094065006

177254055500

608174109103

608084006600

API Number

ST

ST

EI

MP

MC

KC

Ar/Block

   37

   37

  182

   64

  765

  918

ST037

ST037

EI175

MP064

MC807

KC875

Field

7543900040

754393012A

754318001A

Unit Agt 

22-FEB-2020

31-DEC-2020

30-SEP-1990

First Prod

8600 Sd FB H9

C2A FB I2ST3

########################

BB1 7300

########################

########################

Reservoir

63

MPR

06-FEB-2021

07-JAN-2021

10-FEB-2021

01-JAN-2021

19-JAN-2021

21-FEB-2021

WT

FL

FL

FL

GL

FL

FL

Prod

O

O

G

O

O

Product

18

15

17

4

24

WT

96

8

30

64

63

52

Choke

1692

4095

1220

Shutin

244

1141

3895

240

4864

4110

Flow

######

######

######

######

######

######

STAT

220

900

75

Line

9034

12166

#####

7400

#####

#####

Top

9064

12186

#####

7420

#####

#####

Base

282

401

626

31

10317

10074

Oil

640

695

15908

65

8740

8517

Gas

1000

45

10

321

0

0

Water

27

35

48

28.5

21.2

API

.64

.605

.612

.62

WT

ARENA OFFSHORE LP

ARENA OFFSHORE LP

ARENA OFFSHORE LP

SANARE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC

SHELL OFFSHORE INC.

ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATI

MMS Company NamePIC

S02

S02

S01

S01

S01

S01


